Weld Immune Proximity Sensors
168 Pepperl+Fuchs  Inc. • 1600 Enterprise Parkway • Twinsburg, Ohio 44087-2245 • www.am.pepperl-fuchs.com
Telephone (330) 486-0001 • FAX (330) 405-4710 • E-Mail: sales@us.pepperl-fuchs.com
®PEPPERL+FUCHS
W
e
ld
 I

NOTE: Spacers can be custom manufactured to your exact
specifications. See chart.
Spacer
C-Series Models
Model Number Pressure
Rating (psi)
Range
(mm)
Probe Length
[in. (mm)] Electrical Output Switching
Frequency
Quick
Disconnect
Dwg.
No.
NJ2-C-E02-0.915-V1 250 2 0.915 (23.2) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz M12 Micro 1
NJ2-C-E02-1.025-V1 250 2 1.025 (26.0) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz M12 Micro 1
NJ2-C-E02-2.062-V1 250 2 2.062(52.4) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz M12 Micro 1
F-Series Models
Model Number Pressure
Rating (psi)
Range
(mm)
Probe Length
[in. (mm)] Electrical Output Switching
Frequency
Quick
Disconnect
Dwg.
No.
NJ2-F-E02-1.025-V1 1000 2 1.025 (26.0) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz M12 Micro 2
NJ2-F-E02-1.250-V1 1000 2 1.250(31.7) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz M12 Micro 2
NJ2-F-E02-2.062-V1 1000 2 2.062(52.4) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz M12 Micro 2
NJ2-F-US-1.025-V93 1000 2 1.025 (26.0) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 2
NJ2-F-US-1.250-V93 1000 2 1.250(31.7) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 2
NJ2-F-US-2.062-V93 1000 2 2.062(52.4) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 2
D-Series Models
Model Number Pressure
Rating (psi)
Range
(mm)
Probe Length
[in. (mm)] Electrical Output Switching
Frequency
Quick
Disconnect
Dwg.
No.
NJ2-D-E02-1.025-V1 3000 2 1.025 (26.0) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz M12 Micro 3
NJ2-D-E02-1.250-V1 3000 2 1.250(31.7) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz M12 Micro 3
NJ2-D-E02-2.062-V1 3000 2 2.062(52.4) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz M12 Micro 3
NJ2-D-E02-2.875-V1 3000 2 2.875(73.0) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz M12 Micro 3
NJ2-D-US-1.025-V12 3000 2 1.025 (26.0) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 1/2"-20 Micro AC 3
NJ2-D-US-1.250-V12 3000 2 1.250(31.7) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 1/2"-20 Micro AC 3
NJ2-D-US-2.062-V12 3000 2 2.062(52.4) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 1/2"-20 Micro AC 3
NJ2-D-US-1.025-V93 3000 2 1.025 (26.0) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 3
NJ2-D-US-1.250-V93 3000 2 1.250(31.7) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 3
NJ2-D-US-2.062-V93 3000 2 2.062(52.4) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 3
NJ2-D-US-2.875-V93 3000 2 2.875(73.0) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 3
D-Series Models
Model Number Pressure
Rating (psi)
Range
(mm)
Probe Length
[in. (mm)] Electrical Output Switching
Frequency
Quick
Disconnect
Dwg.
No.
NJ1.5-PD-E02-1.250-V95 3000 2 1.250(31.7) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 4
NJ2-PD-E02-2.062-V95 3000 2 2.062(52.4) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 4
NJ2-PD-E02-2.875-V95 3000 2 2.875(73.0) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 4
NJ2-PD-E02-4.562-V95 3000 2 4.562(115.9) NPN & PNP N.O. 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 4
NJ1.5-PD-US-1.250-V93 3000 2 1.250(31.7) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 4
NJ2-PD-US-2.062-V93 3000 2 2.062(52.4) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 4
NJ2-PD-US-2.875-V93 3000 2 2.875(73.0) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 4
NJ2-PD-US-4.562-V93 3000 2 4.562(115.9) N.O. AC/DC 20Hz 7/8"-16 Mini AC 4
Weld Immune Proximity Sensors
172 Pepperl+Fuchs  Inc. • 1600 Enterprise Parkway • Twinsburg, Ohio 44087-2245 • www.am.pepperl-fuchs.com
Telephone (330) 486-0001 • FAX (330) 405-4710 • E-Mail: sales@us.pepperl-fuchs.com
®PEPPERL+FUCHS